Lion Part No Description Voltage CCA Amp Hour RC Wet Terminal Battery Comments
Volt at -18°C 20hr Rate Mins L W H kgs Assembly
812 N12D 6 105 230 175 225 14 D A
810 T105 6 225 260 180 265 29 J A
830 GC2-125 6 240 260 180 265 30.7 J A
820 GC2-145 6 260 260 180 295 33 J A
8C6V J305 6 330 298 178 365 44.2 A A
8L16 L16 6 370 298 178 419 51.4 H A
880 GC8-875 8 170 264 181 245 29 J D
850 D50 12 50 238 172 208 18.4 G D
882 D70Z 12 96 305 175 225 25 J D
870 GC2-1275 12 150 329 181 245 276 J D
8C12 J185 12 185 397 179 378 56 A Centre Post
SMFDCM66 D66 12 680 72 278 175 190 17.5 D C
SMFDCM24 DNS70 MF 12 600 82 258 173 226 18 A D
SMFDCM27 D70Z MF 12 680 95 305 175 225 23 A D
SMFDCM31 D87 MF 12 780 120 332 174 243 28 A Centre Post
SMFDCM200 D200 12 1100 200 523 279 248 64 D F
HZB12-80 12 80 259 168 208 23 Q D
HZB12-100 12 100 305 168 208 28.4 Q D
HZB12-120 12 120 408 176 227 35.4 Q D
HZB12-200 12 200 520 240 220 66 Q F
HZB-EV12-18 12 85 18 181 76 167 5.9 O C
HZB-EV12-26 12 145 26 166 176 126 8 O C
HZB-EV12-33 12 165 33 195 130 160 11 L D
HZB-EV12-44 12 230 44 197 166 170 14 O C
HZB-EV12-55 12 305 54 229 138 213 18.6 L D
HZB-EV12-80 N50ZZ 12 480 82 260 168 211 25.5 N D DUAL TERMINAL
HZB-EV12-100 N70ZZ 12 545 100 306 168 211 29.6 N D DUAL TERMINAL
HZB-EV12-120 12 575 120 329 173 209 32.8 N D
HZB-EV12-150 12 820 154 483 170 242 46 Q D
HZB-EV12-200 12 950 219 522 242 220 63.8 Q F
HZB-EV12-230 N200 12 980 230 521 270 205 70.2 N F DUAL TERMINAL
HZB-EV6-160HR 6 900 200 298 171 226 26.8
HZB-EV6-180 D10 6 910 180 244 188 275 34.1 Q A
HZY12-26 12 26 166 176 126 8.8 O C
HZY12-33 12 33 195 130 160 10.9 L D
HZY12-44 12 44 197 165 170 14.3 O C
HZY12-80 12 80 260 168 211 25.1 N D
HZY12-100 12 96 306 168 211 29.3 N D
HZY12-150 12 150 483 170 242 45.5 N D
HZY12-230 12 245 521 270 205 69.5 N F
Lion Batteries
1300 782 786
DEEP CYCLE  SPECIFICATIONS CHART
Nom. Max Dim (mm)
LION SMF DEEP CYCLE BATTERIES
LION AGM BATTERIES
LION DEEP CYCLE (CONVENTIONAL) BATTERIES
LION GEL BATTERIES
LION PREMIUM AGM BATTERIES
Sep-13